DVBB Deut scher

2. Vor| auf

Rang Nr. Nane

1
3
7
4
13
9
11
8
24
18
14
17
19
24

Barri ére, Sebastian
Fauss, Andreas
Wechsel ber ger,
Lorenz, Rainer
Posch, Stefan
Toneatti, Peter
Praschberger, Alois
Mey, Armn

Rei ners, Mei ke
Gratt, Andreas

Fehr enbacher, Gerald
Masci tto, G useppe
Jung, Sven

Rei ners, Mei ke

Auswer t uniRennl ei ter:

Al exander

| www. karteportoumm.sh

For nel

Kar t bahn Kappel en
Streckenl ange 0.575 km

Cdub

DIVSB

DIVSB

MSC Aschau
DVSB

MSC Wei ssenbach
DVSB

DVSB

DIVSB

DIVSB

DIVSB

DVSB

DVSB

DIVSB

DIVSB

Vi sum

BERNER

KART RACING

CLUB

H Cup 2003

Chassis Mot or Reifen
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Continental
Wi ss Hutles Yamaha Conti nental

Aushangzei t:

18: 34
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